1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF e g oison, Wiscorsn 53713
PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & P Worka Englowing Dron
TRANSPORTATION  ~ONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.O.NO: 112
DATE: 2/4/19

REFERENCE: BidNo..313083

PROJECT: : Fice Buildi
CONTRACTOR: .me
DESCRIPTION:
L
2,
x
4
5. TOTAL DEDUCT TO CONTRACT: (39.144.00)
Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original Contract amount was......... 0 A Py A ... $9,440,000.00
Net change by pwwously authonzed Chmge Orders.... s .. 51,832,287 86
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order wasS‘I 607 712.14The Contract amount will be. decreascd by this
Change Order in the amount of................. SR S PSS . $9,144.00
The new Contract amount mcludmg this Change Order wnll be ., $7 598568.14
The Completion Date will be unchanged by.. T VTR R —— 0 days
The date of Substantial Complct:on as of the date of this Change Order ﬂ% - 1NNT
Approvals 4

Put?fL‘ Committee Controller's Division

Ct’.mu _ Architect / Engineer (AT)

Purchassng Division Public Works, Highway & Transporation (PWHT)

Fioal Copy Distribution: Contractor . Purchasing = Depatment . AE ___ PWHT ___

= ity o Deerlonde 008 || Zoling] (.25 o nd-bibe bt 4 el * + S iy | ang e T ke Tk

R




